Solid State Relay G3NA 1
Solid State Relay
G3NA
A Wide Range of Models with 5- to 40-A
Output Currents and Up to 480-VAC/
200-VDC Output Voltages
• All models feature the same compact dimensions to provide
a uniform mounting pitch. For a lower profile option, see

• Standard models certified by UL/CSA and -UTU models by
VDE (TÜV).
Ordering Information
.
*Loss time increases under 75 VAC.
Note: When ordering a TÜV-approved model, add “-UTU” to the model number as shown below:
Example: G3NA-210B-UTU.
Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output load
(applicable output load)
Rated input voltage Model
Phototriac Yes Yes 5 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-205B
Photocoupler 100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
Phototriac 10 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-210B
Photocoupler 100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
10 A at 200 to 480 VAC*
(180 to 528 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-410B
100 to 240 VAC
— 10 A at 5 to 200 VDC*
(4 to 220 VDC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-D210B
100 to 240 VAC
Phototriac Yes 20 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-220B
Photocoupler 100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
20 A at 200 to 480 VAC*
(180 to 528 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-420B
100 to 240 VAC
Phototriac 40 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-240B
Photocoupler 100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
40 A at 200 to 480 VAC*
(180 to 528 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-440B
100 to 240 VAC
50 A at 200 to 480 VAC*
(180 to 528 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-450B
2 Solid State Relay G3NA
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Heat Sink
The following heat sinks are thin and can be DIN-track mounted